No More Screwing Up with No More Screwing Up with
OMRON's New SocketOMRON's New Socket
Troublesome,time-consuming relay wiring jobs are a thing of the past.Troublesome,time-consuming relay wiring jobs are a thing of the past.
Screwless Clamp Terminal Socket for G2RS Relay
Troublesome,time-consuming relay wiring jobs are a thing of the past.
No More Screwing Up with
OMRON's New Socket
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

■ Finger-protection construction.
■ VDE, UL, CSA approval pending.
Ordering Information
Specifications
■ Safety Standards
1-pole 2-pole
Socket P2RF-05-S P2RF-08-S
Clip & Release Lever P2CM-S
Nameplate R99-11 nameplate for MY
Socket Bridge P2RM-SR, P2RM-SB
Item P2RF05S P2RF08S Remarks
Relay G2R-1-S Series G2R-2-S Series ---
Dimensions (W×H×D) 18×92×38.2 max. ---
Rated voltage 250 VAC ---
Rated carry current 10 A at 70°C 5 A at 70°C VDE0627